Droppe『 &MixChambe『 |Mix Chamber
03
（ ＾Recycle盈△ Refill 、 Reduce)( ）
02
01
VX
OROPPSR
VX2

30.7
34.1
0.20 ．
0.20
73.0
93.7
121.3 ．
142.8 ．
Shoulder, R. Shoulder, Cap: ABS/ PETG
Collar, Point Ring, Actuator: PP/ AL
Clear Ring, Simple Look Pump Body: PP/ AL/
Shoulder, R. Shoulder, ABS
Collar, Point Ring, Bottle: SAN / PETG
Clear Rine Base: ABS/ PETG
02 Solid PP
AS0015-S/PP 15.0 28.8 0.20 45.4
30.0 28.8 0.20 73.7
55.0 31.8 0.20 102.4
AS0015-DE 7.5+ 7.5 20.2 0.15 ー � ー8 165.8 ．
AS0016-DE
AS0030-DE
8.0+8.0
15.0+15.0

30.4
Dosage Body
(cc) Height
(A）
0.20 53.0 83.5
* Please find mo「e information in our'pump collection'page
Total Screw
Height
(B) 皇 凸一
●
ap
n
n
o
s
AS0030-EC 30.0 30.4 0.20 80.0 110.5 ．
AS0045-EC
- - - - -
ASOOSO-EC
AS0015-SQ/PP

Cap: PP
Actuato「:PP
Bottle: PP
＾ ,.』 03 030 One Material Bellows ASOOSO-BLW-CC 50.0 40.0
0.20
0.30
96.3
78.8
126.6
●
i
●
●
 108.8 ．
Shoulder, Collar
04 Spout Airless AS0120-TOO-ST 120.0 46.8 0.70, 1cc 138.7 187.5 ．
Pump
Bottle
Cap: PP, Actuator: PP
Pump Body: PP

16
no. Name Item Code Capacity
(ml)
01 Simple Look Jumbo
02 」umbo」ar
Dia.
(mm)
02 03
Dosage Body Total Screw
(cc) Height Height
(A) (B)
• Please find mo「e info「mation in ou「 ‘pump collection'page
Snap
On
皇 臼
AS0030-SL」-cc 30.0 48.8 0.50, 1.00 44.3 77.2 ●
...
ASOOSO-SL」-cc 50.0 48.8 0.50, 1.00 57.4 90.3 ●
...
A50060-SU-CC 60.0 48.8 0.50, 1.00 65.0 97.9 ●
. ......,
AS0080-SL」-cc 80.0 48.8 0.50, 1.00 77.0 109.9 ●
. ． ． ． ． ． ． ． ． ． ． ． ． ． ． ． ．.
ASOlOO-SL」-cc 100.0 48.8 0.50, 1.00 90.4 123.3 ●
. ． ． ． ． ． ． ． ． ． ． ． ． ． ． ． ．.
ASOllO-SL J -CC 110.0 48.8 0.50, 1.00 98.0 130.9 e
...
AS0130-SL」-cc 130.0 48.8 0.50, 1.00 110.0 142.9 ・
...
AS0150-SL」-cc 150.0 48.8 0.50, 1.00 123.4 156.3 ●
......... .......... ...
AS0160-SL」-cc 160.0 48.8 0.50, 1.00 131.2 164.1 ●
. ． ． ． ． ． ． ． ． ． ． ． ． ． ． ． ．.
AS0200-SL」-cc 200.0 48.8 0.50, 1 00 159.3 192.2 ●
. .. . .. . . ........ . . .. .. . . . . .. . ...... .. . .. . . .. .. .. .. . .. .. .. . . . . .. .. .. .. . ..... . . ..... . . . ...... .... .... . ... .. .. .................. . . . . ...
AS0030-J/PP-」AR 30.0 48.8 0.50, 1.00 44.3 70.2 ●
50.0 48.8 0.50, 1.00 57.4 83.3 ●
�．
60.0 48.8 0.50, 1.00 65.0 90.6 ●
80.0 48.8 0.50, 1.00 77.0 102.9 ●
100.0 48.8 0.50, 1.00 90.4 116.3 ● . .
110.0 48.8 0.50, 1.00 98.0 123.6 ●
...
130.0 48.8 0.50, 1.00 110.0 135.9 ●
...
150,0 48.8 0.50, 1.00 123,4 149.3 ●
.. . . ... .. .. .. .. . . . .. .. .. .. . .. .. .. . . . . .. .. .. .. . ..... . . .............. .... .... . ... .. .. ................... ....
AS0160-」／PP-」AR 160.0 48.8 0.50, 1.00 131.2 157.1 ●
. ． ． ． ． ． ． ． ． ． ． ． ． . .
AS0200-」／PP-」AR 200.0 48.8 0.50, 1.00 159.3 185.2 ● ..
Cap: PP, Actuator: PP
Pump Body: PP
Bottle: PP � �
192.6 Cap: PP, Actuator: PP

Height
(B)
* Please find mo「e info「mation in ou「 ‘pump collection'page
Snap
On
臼
Pump Option Part Material
皇
Actuator: PP
Pump Body: PP
Bottle: PP
01
02
Dual Square
Dual Cylindrical
AS0015-SQ 15.0 36.6x
36.6 0.20 46.7 97.0 ● ●
• Cap:ABS/ PCTA
AS0030-SQ 30.0 36.6x 0.20 75.3 125.6 ● ● Actuator: PP/ AL
36.6 pump Body: PPIAL
36.6 x |nner Bott|e: pp
36.6 0.20 90.7 141.0 ● ● Outer Bottle: SAN
36.6x Shoulder: PP
36.6 0.20 114.4 164.7 ● ●
39.0
AS0040-SQ 40.0
ASOOSO-SQ
AS0015-DC
50.0
15.0 0.20 53.5 102.6 ． ．

97.6
78.6
134.6
Dual Actuator,
Single Actuato「
02
、) 03
� 04
') 05
Up&Down
EZ Airless
Diamond
'Not applicable fo「 P「oducts
being launched in Japan
Glass Dual Airless
AS0030-UDD 30.0 36.4 0.20 83.8 118.8 ．
ASOOSO-UDD
AS0015-DUL-CC
50.0 36.4
．． ． ． ． ．．
15.0 37.4
0.20
0.20
124.3
48.1
158.3
91.0 ． ． UP& DOWN A,
UP& DOWN B
AS0045-TC 22.5+22.5 51.0 X 31.6 0.15+0.15 135.6 172.6 ．
Cap: PETG / PCTA
Actuator: PP
Pump Body: ABS
Inner Bottle: PP
Outer Bottle: SAN
AS0030-DUL -CC 30.0 37.4 0.20 72.1 111.3 ．
ASOOSO-DUL-CC 50.0 37.4 0.20 102.9
AS0100-DUL -CC
AS0017-DMD-CC
100.0
.. .
17.0
43
42.5
0.20
0.20
118.2
60.8
AS0034-DM D-CC 34.0 42.6
AS0054-DMD-CC 54.0 45.3
．． ． ． ． ．．
15.0 47.4 AS0015-GLD-CC
0.20
0.20
0.20
99.8
113.2
529
148.2
166.2
109.8
． ．
AS0030-GLD-CC 30.0 47.4 0.20 79.4 136.3
ASOOSO-GLD-CC 50.0 47.4 0.20 125.7 168.0
Actuator: PP
Pump Body: ABS
Inner Batte: PP

Cap: PP
Actuator: PP
Pump Body: PP
Inner Bottle: PP
Oute「Bottle: PP
172.1 ．
109.1 ． [ap: PITG, Actuator: PP
Pump Body: ABS
Inner Bottle: PP
Outer Bottle: PETG
cap: PITG, Actuator: PP
Pump Body: ABS
Shoulder: ABS
Inner Bottle: PP
Oute「Bottle: GLASS
03 Oval Twin Chamber AS0030-TC-OV 30.0 57.3 X 33.3 0.15+0.15 97.5 134.9 ．
Dual Actuator,
Single Actuator
Cap: PETG
Actuator: PP

22.9
0.15
0.15
111.0
96.9
137,3
137.0
． ．
lnne「 Bottle Option
Foil Seal, Screw
Cap: PETG / PET
Actuato「:PP
Pump Body: PP
lnne「 Bottle: PP
Outer Bottle: PETG/PET ヽ 01
、) 02 Lift up AS0030-LUP-ST 30.0 38.5 0.20 111.6 129.1 ． Actuator: PP
Inner Bottle: PP
Outer Bottle: ABS
AS0035-FLA-CC
03 Flare
• Not applicable for products
being launched in」apan
35.0 43.2 0.20 90.6 140.3 ．
ASOOSO-FLA-CC 50.0 45.8 0.20 107.5 157.3 ． Cap: ABS
Actuator: PP/ AL
Pump Body: ABS
Inner Bottle: PETG
Outer Bottle: PCTA
皇
Snap
On
凸
¢。2
4.0 23.0 0.15 61.0 115.6 ● Metal Ball, Silicone Tip、 Cap:PETG
Snow Man Hole, Inner Bott�: PP - - - - -- -- -- -- - -- -- -- -- - - - -- -- - - - - - - -- - - - - -- - - - -- - - - ---- - - - -- - - - -
High Cap, Middle Cap, Dute「 Bott杷：PETG
AS0010-AMP 10.0 23.0 0.15 103.0 146.0 ● Low Cap Applicato「:METAL/SILICONE
AS0005-MS 5.0 20.0 0.15 - 108.3 ● Slanted Tip, Paddle, CaじPETG,h知：PP
Snow Man, Snow Man Hole 匹Bottle:叩G
叫ratrrSll叫E
つ 03

22.5
22.5
0.15
0.15
91.5
120.4
131.5 ．
Metal Ball、 3 hole, B「ush
Cap: PP, Inner Bottle: PP
Outer Bottle: PP, Button: PP
Applicator: PP/ NYLON /
METAL/ SILICONE 160.4 ．
Metal Ball, 3 hole, Brush
06 Slim Spot AS0007-SPOT 6.5 20.0 0.15 83.4 139.9 ．
Brush, Silicone Tip
� 07 Tension Body AS0030-TEN-OV 30.0 41.6 0.15 109.8 135.1 ．
Spot, Dome lnne「 Bottle:PP
Outer Bottle: PP
Applicator: PP
www . k s p l a n t . c o . j p